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Pack Cat.Nos Core SC/SC tight-buffer OM3 links

6 SC simplex - 6 SC simplex
1 1 320 03 Length 30 m
1 1 320 04 Length 40 m
1 1 320 05 Length 50 m
1 1 320 06 Length 60 m
1 1 320 07 Length 70 m
1 1 320 08 Length 80 m
1 1 320 09 Length 90 m
1 1 320 10 Length 100 m
1 1 320 12 Length 120 m
1 1 320 14 Length 140 m
1 1 320 16 Length 160 m
1 1 320 20 Length 200 m

12 SC simplex - 12 SC simplex
1 1 320 21 Length 10 m
1 1 320 22 Length 20 m
1 1 320 23 Length 30 m
1 1 320 24 Length 40 m
1 1 320 27 Length 70 m
1 1 320 28 Length 80 m
1 1 320 29 Length 90 m
1 1 320 30 Length 100 m
1 1 320 32 Length 120 m
1 1 320 34 Length 140 m
1 1 320 36 Length 160 m

Pack Cat.Nos Core LC/LC tight-buffer OM3 links

6 LC simplex - 6 LC simplex
1 1 320 41 Length 10 m
1 1 320 42 Length 20 m
1 1 320 43 Length 30 m
1 1 320 45 Length 50 m
1 1 320 46 Length 60 m
1 1 320 47 Length 70 m
1 1 320 48 Length 80 m
1 1 320 49 Length 90 m
1 1 320 50 Length 100 m
1 1 320 52 Length 120 m
1 1 320 54 Length 140 m
1 1 320 56 Length 160 m
1 1 320 58 Length 180 m
1 1 320 60 Length 200 m

12 LC simplex - 12 LC simplex
1 1 320 61 Length 10 m
1 1 320 62 Length 20 m
1 1 320 63 Length 30 m
1 1 320 65 Length 50 m
1 1 320 66 Length 60 m
1 1 320 67 Length 70 m
1 1 320 70 Length 100 m
1 1 320 74 Length 140 m
1 1 320 78 Length 180 m
1 1 320 80 Length 200 m

1 320 411 320 21

Supplied with pulling element. In coil up to 50 m, on a small drum between 51 m and 150 m, on a large drum over 151 m and up to 200 m
Connection in fiber optic drawers
OM3 aqua LSZH sheaths
Supplied with test reports
Possible to obtain customised preterminated links: cable type, structure, length, connector type, etc

Legrand cabling system, LCS³ fiber optic 

preterminated links 

OM4 and OM5  
on request

Selection chart p. 970-971

OM4 and OM5  
on request




